APPLIED MEASUREMENTS LTD.
Transducer Specialists...
  +44 (0) 118 981 7339
DDEN Submersible Miniature In-Line Load Cell
Key Features:
• Capacities 0-250N up to 0-50kN

APPLIED MEASUREMENTS LTD.
Transducer Specialists...
  +44 (0) 118 981 7339
3 Mercury House   Calleva Park   Aldermaston   Berkshire   RG7 8PN      Issue: 7 July 2016
Associated Products:
TR150 Handheld Indicator T24 Wireless Telemetry Range
Intuitive2-L Panel-Mount
Indicator
DSC-USB USB Signal Digitiser
ICA Miniature Strain Gauge
Amplifier
SGA Signal Conditioner/Amplifier
Core Product Capacity (inc Engineering Units) Cable Length (m) Specials Code Example Result
DDEN 250N 002 000 DDEN-250N-002-000
DDEN 500N 002 000 DDEN-500N-002-000
DDEN 1000N 002 000 DDEN-1000N-002-000
DDEN 2000N 002 000 DDEN-2000N-002-000
DDEN 5000N 002 000 DDEN-5000N-002-000
DDEN 10,000N 002 000 DDEN-10,000N-002-000
DDEN 20,000N 002 000 DDEN-20,000N-002-000
DDEN 50,000N 002 000 DDEN-50,000N-002-000
Ordering Codes:
Core Product Capacity (inc Engineering Units) Cable Length (m) Specials Code Example Result
DDENA 250N 002 000 DDENA-250N-002-000
DDENA 500N 002 000 DDENA-500N-002-000
DDENA 1000N 002 000 DDENA-100N-002-000
DDENA 2000N 002 000 DDENA-2000N-002-000
DDENA 5000N 002 000 DDENA-5000N-002-000
DDENA 10,000N 002 000 DDENA-10,000N-002-000
DDENA 20,000N 002 000 DDENA-20,000N-002-000
DDENA 50,000N 002 000 DDENA-50,000N-002-000